G
eneral Purpose Fuses
General Purpose Fuses
39w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
JLS Class J Fuses
600 VAC • Fast Acting • 1 – 600 Amperes
Specifications
Voltage Ratings:  600 Volts AC

applications, JLS fuses may provide only short circuit
protection. Consider using Littelfuse POWR-PRO� JTD
series time-delay fuses in such circuits.
Applications:
Read More
Electrical Characteristics
Access specifications, certifications, check availability and order parts below:
Check distributor stock availability by clicking on the [CHECK] link. View certification PDF files by clicking on the certification logo. View the part details by
clicking on the part number. To order sample parts, click on the [ADD] link. Click on the 'Key' button to view definitions for each column header. Sort parts
by clicking on the column you wish to sort by.
CatalogNo Certs. Pkg VAC (V) VDC (V) Current (A) IR Stock Sample
Cart
JLS001 600 0 1 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS003 600 0 3 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS006 600 0 6 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS010 600 0 10 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS015 600 0 15 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS020 600 0 20 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS025 600 0 25 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS030 600 0 30 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS035 600 0 35 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS040 600 0 40 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS045 600 0 45 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS050 600 0 50 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS060 600 0 60 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS070 600 0 70 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS080 600 0 80 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS090 600 0 90 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS100 600 0 100 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS110 600 0 110 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS125 600 0 125 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS150 600 0 150 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS175 600 0 175 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS200 600 0 200 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS225 600 0 225 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS250 600 0 250 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS300 600 0 300 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS350 600 0 350 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS400 600 0 400 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS450 600 0 450 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS500 600 0 500 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
JLS600 600 0 600 200000A @ 600VAC [Check] [Add]
Find A Distributor
Home Products Technology: Fuses Series: JLS
Home Contact Us Careers Company Info Investors Login
Products Design Support Industries Electrical Services Search -search-